
Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 1/18/2016

162

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Rider West Highland White 
Terrier

Laraine Moffa NQ 78.17 2.072

8001 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 90.11 1.798



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 1/18/2016

162

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Izzy Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge NQ 58.79 2.756



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SAAC 1/18/2016

166

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee100 45.74 3.629



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

SAAC 1/18/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Tarragon Labrador Retriever Melanie Mason100 56.4 3.014

20049 Allie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Elaine Bloom NQ 56.41 3.014



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 1/18/2016

162

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 52.07 3.111

8003 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 54.84 2.954

8004 Brooks All American Patti Evans NQ 75.82 2.137



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 1/18/2016

162

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 50.21 3.226

12009 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 54.71 2.961

12002 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ NT

12008 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 48.17 3.363

12010 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 57.7 2.808



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SAAC 1/18/2016

166

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 38.08 4.359

16009 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 38.52 4.309

16012 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 39.26 4.228

16015 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 42.54 3.902

16003 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16013 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ NT

16011 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ NT

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 47.25 3.513

16037 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 52.03 3.190

16006 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 58.44 2.841



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

SAAC 1/18/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 33.61 5.058

20031 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 34.47 4.932

20012 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 35.78 4.751

20018 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 36.92 4.605

20011 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 38.03 4.470

20030 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 38.12 4.46

20019 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker100 48.25 3.523

20014 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason100 49.54 3.432

20028 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 35.99 4.724

20004 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 38.71 4.392

20007 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 40.37 4.211

20010 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ 42.16 4.032

20008 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 45.61 3.727

20029 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 46.95 3.621

20017 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 48.81 3.483

20032 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 55.59 3.058

20051 Tillie Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley NQ 60.33 2.818

20009 Cricket American Staffordshire 
Terrier

John O'Hanlon NQ 61.76 2.753



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 1/18/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 39.27 4.329

24008 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey100 40.2 4.229

24013 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 43.07 3.947

24005 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24010 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 42.57 3.993

24007 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 43.13 3.942

24014 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 66.27 2.565

24011 Huxley German Short Haired 
Pointer

Valerie Spadaccini NQ 72.96 2.330

24012 Zap Golden Retriever Linda Flora NQ 81.15 2.095



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 1/18/2016

166

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 62.8 2.643



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 1/18/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Gabe All American Elaine Bloom NQ 64.48 2.636

16035 Sage Soft Coated Wheaten Maria Barnum NQ 68.05 2.498



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAAC 1/18/2016

162

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 68.47 2.366



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 1/18/2016

162

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 48.8 3.32

8011 Trixie Parson Russell Terrier Debra Percenti100 49.11 3.299

8013 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting100 59.58 2.719

8010 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 60.85 2.662



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 1/18/2016

166

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 43.02 3.859

12013 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin100 47.84 3.47

12015 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 46.85 3.543

12014 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 72.9 2.277



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 1/18/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.39 4.316

16024 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 45.36 3.748

16027 Quirin Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 62.69 2.712

16023 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 45.31 3.752

16020 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 52.58 3.233

16019 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal NQ 56.93 2.986



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 1/18/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 53.52 3.176

20033 Triton Rottweiler Lori Kling100 61.36 2.771

20039 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 41.27 4.119

20052 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ 55.46 3.065



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 1/18/2016

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 56.96 2.405



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAAC 1/18/2016

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Izzy Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge100 36.53 3.750



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 1/18/2016

142

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Axelle Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Thompson NQ 48.03 2.956



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

SAAC 1/18/2016

146

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Tarragon Labrador Retriever Melanie Mason91 42.52 3.434

20029 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 31.12 4.692

20049 Allie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Elaine Bloom NQ 34.65 4.214

20009 Cricket American Staffordshire 
Terrier

John O'Hanlon NQ 39.33 3.712



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 1/18/2016

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 35.41 3.869

8006 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 40.19 3.409

8004 Brooks All American Patti Evans NQ 68.85 1.99



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAAC 1/18/2016

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy100 31.7 4.322

12008 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen100 35.81 3.826

12006 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 37.49 3.654

12009 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 42.64 3.213

12003 Mia Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge NQ 29.27 4.681

12002 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 33.21 4.125

12022 Xenia Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 50.09 2.735



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 1/18/2016

142

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 24.7 5.749

16013 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 26 5.462

16006 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 26.31 5.397

16009 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.38 5.383

16003 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.63 5.332

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 28.47 4.988

16002 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee100 30.7 4.625

16011 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 34.8 4.080

16015 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 34.23 4.148

16037 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 38.3 3.708

16012 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 49.76 2.854



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

SAAC 1/18/2016

146

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 24.55 5.947

20028 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 25.8 5.659

20018 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.23 5.566

20030 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.33 5.545

20010 Ember Border Collie John Green100 26.45 5.52

20051 Tillie Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley100 28.97 5.04

20027 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 29.9 4.883

20019 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker100 30.6 4.771

20008 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 30.94 4.719

20004 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20031 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20017 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ NT

20032 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 27.4 5.328

20022 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 29.97 4.872

20011 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 30.65 4.763

20007 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 32.56 4.484

20005 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 37.2 3.925

20014 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason NQ 41.34 3.532



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 1/18/2016

146

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 26.02 5.611

24013 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 27.23 5.362

24007 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 27.68 5.275

24014 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 31.28 4.668

24011 Huxley German Short Haired 
Pointer

Valerie Spadaccini100 36.58 3.991

24005 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 37.54 3.889

24008 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 33.62 4.343

24020 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 34.24 4.264

24012 Zap Golden Retriever Linda Flora NQ 34.91 4.182



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 1/18/2016

142

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 1/18/2016

146

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ 49.3 2.961



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

SAAC 1/18/2016

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 61.05 2.244



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAAC 1/18/2016

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 33.15 4.133

8010 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 45.07 3.04

8012 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 26.71 5.129

8011 Trixie Parson Russell Terrier Debra Percenti NQ 43.18 3.173



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 1/18/2016

142

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 32.79 4.331

12013 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin100 39.25 3.618

12015 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 30.07 4.722



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAAC 1/18/2016

146

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.72 5.267

16036 Jemma Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley100 38.49 3.793

16019 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal NQ 30.11 4.849

16024 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 36.09 4.045

16023 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 36.32 4.02

16020 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 37.3 3.914

16027 Quirin Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 46.58 3.134

16034 Gabe All American Elaine Bloom NQ 48.86 2.988

16035 Sage Soft Coated Wheaten Maria Barnum NQ 50.49 2.892



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 1/18/2016

146

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 35.99 4.057

20040 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 37.84 3.858

20033 Triton Rottweiler Lori Kling100 39.8 3.668

20039 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 31.31 4.663



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

8004 Brooks All American Patti Evans60 29.44

8002 Rider West Highland White 
Terrier

Laraine Moffa59 30.85

8001 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz55 29.82

8021 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ 49.22

8024 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

12019 Lucy Cocker Spaniel John Svenningsen NQ 36.78

12023 Dilly All American Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 38.46

12001 Izzy Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge NQ 44.74



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

16028 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli64 38.38



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

20003 Tarragon Labrador Retriever Melanie Mason67 30.23

20043 Chant Border Collie Debra Percenti63 26.64

20014 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason60 26.09



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

8022 Renny Norfolk Terrier Mary Ellen Sheedy NQ 42.64



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

12003 Mia Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge63 23.76

12024 Aimee Italian Greyhound Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 39.93



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

20017 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin67 29.39

20042 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal63 36.83



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

24012 Zap Golden Retriever Linda Flora65 25.91



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

16012 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 44.59

16002 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 36.18

16037 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 41.95



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

20029 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan70 34.94

20051 Tillie Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley NQ 32.13

20019 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 36.58



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

24008 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 36.04



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

12002 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 41.16

12008 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 45.76



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

16009 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli80 34.53

16005 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding79 30.32

16013 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte78 34.24

16006 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil78 36.76

16003 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli74 36.76

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting71 33.08

16011 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 39.53



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

20031 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli80 32.28

20030 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli78 31.01

20018 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli75 35.17

20022 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel74 34.44

20027 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna72 35.64

20008 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber61 36.99

20004 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli60 32 

20032 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 34.18

20007 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 36.46

20010 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ 37.2

20011 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 37.2



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

24013 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe64 36.48

24010 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding63 35.91



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

16031 Lilah American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Jeannette O'Hanlon59 30.85



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

4003 Shadow Papillon Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 48.54



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

8011 Trixie Parson Russell Terrier Debra Percenti NQ 38.07



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

12011 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 39.28



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

16019 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal63 21.15



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

20033 Triton Rottweiler Lori Kling69 39.7

20052 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman61 24.55



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

16035 Sage Soft Coated Wheaten Maria Barnum61 32.24

16020 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 38.57

16027 Quirin Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 42.55



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

20040 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski62 26.16



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

8014 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting NQ 50.35



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

12015 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle79 36.37

12012 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil68 36.58



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

16024 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli76 33.33

16018 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 11.09



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/18/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Thomas O'Brien

YPS

20039 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 42 

20038 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 25.02


